FOCS – Fiber-Optic Current Sensor
Make light work of DC current
measurement
ABB FOCS – Fiber-Optic Current Sensors
FOCS – Fiber-Optic Current Sensor
Use light, the best choice for precision high-current measurements
Do you want maximum availability and top
accuracy in your process control and

IEC 60068-2-13)
< 4000 m
Protection class
Sensor electronics IP 00, always to be mounted
in a control cubicle
Optics and fiber cable IP 67
Models and ratings
Current
rating (kA)
Main type
code
Current
rating (kA)
Main type
code
  20 ABB FOCS-20 180 ABB FOCS-180
  30 ABB FOCS-30 225 ABB FOCS-225
  45 ABB FOCS-45 260 ABB FOCS-260
  60 ABB FOCS-60 300 ABB FOCS-300
  80 ABB FOCS-80 350 ABB FOCS-350
100 ABB FOCS-100 400 ABB FOCS-400
130 ABB FOCS-130 450 ABB FOCS-450
155 ABB FOCS-155 500 ABB FOCS-500
Power supply
Standard input 24 VDC, - 15 % to + 20 %
Power consumption < 60W
Physical dimensions